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UPL Championship

2017/18 6th round, Match #34
Friday, 20.08.2017, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 23°C. Spectators: 4220

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 Pidkivka Roman

70 Lobailvan

87 Corteggiano Guido Sebastian

44  Fedetskyy Artem

54 Lebedenko Orest

28 Tissone Fernando Damian

17 Golodiuk Oleg

16 Khudobyak Igor (C)

21 DiFranko

11 Chachua Ambrosii

93 Debelko Roman

Substitutes

23 Mysak Roman

48 Klots Dmytro

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

19 Memeshev Redvan

94  Miroshnichenko Denys

4 Pereyra Federico Hernan

14 Arques Blasco Mario

Coach

Navarro Barquero Sergio
Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Yeremieiev Andrii
Assistant 2:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
4th Official:

Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Pianykh Volodymyr

0:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

13
20
22
27
44

Levanidov Vladyslav
Chebotaiev Serhii
Bondarenko Valerii
Kalenchuk Maksim
Kulish Stanislav
Ponomar Vitalii
Chornii Artem
Pashayev Pavlo
Hrytsuk Vasyl
Starenkyi Serhii (C)
Banada Yevhen

Substitutes

79
11
14
17
18
29
98

Pankiv Yurii
Tsurikov Andriy
Poliarus Artem
Hitchenko Andrii
Sitalo Artem
Batsula Andriy
Stetskov Tymur

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Delegate:

Karapetian Eduard
Security Officer:
Lieshchienko lhor
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 6th round, Match #34
Friday, 20.08.2017, 17:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 23°C. Spectators: 4220

«Karpaty» Lviv 0:0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
70 Lobai lvan 27'
1 Pidkivka Roman 29"
29' 44 Banada Yevhen
17 Golodiuk Oleg 31
, 13 Chornii Artem
29 N 11 Tsurikov Andriy
93 Debelko Roman ,
19 Memeshev Redvan N 61
11 Chachua Ambrosii 63'
, 7 Kulish Stanislav
69 N 18 Sitalo Artem
54 Lebedenko Orest 70'
44 Fedetskyy Artem 4 77"
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
27 Starenkyi Serhii
76' it :
14 Poliarus Artem
11 Chachua Ambrosii ,
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii 1+ 78
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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